EZP1
Rockline® Standard-Duty Precleaner
Simple, Quick, Effective
The EZP1 Precleaner is not your average solid-blade belt cleaner that mounts on the head pulley. It features a unique
uni-blade design that combines simple, do-it-yourself installation, quick maintenance, and effective cleaning results
with a price tag that you can afford.
Faceted profile design results

• Fits most conveyor structures. Available for belt widths from 300 mm
to1800 mm.
• Blade can be used on other cleaners. The ConShear™ blade can be used
as a replacement blade on many OEM cleaners.
Ordering Information
EZP1 Precleaners - Belt Width Minus 200mm Blade
Belt
Width
Blade
Coverage Ordering
Number
Item
Code
mm mm
400 200 EZP1-400-200 78183
500 300 EZP1-500-200 78184
650 450 EZP1-650-200 78185
800 600 EZP1-800-200 78186
1000 800 EZP1-1000-200 78187
1200 1000 EZP1-1200-200 78188
1400 1200 EZP1-1400-200 78189
1600 1400 EZP1-1600-200 78190
Ordering Information
ConShear™ Replacement Blades
Blade
Width Ordering
Number
Item
Code
mm
200 CRB-200 78239
300 CRB-300 78240
350 CRB-350 78241
450 CRB-450 78242
600 CRB-600 78243
750 CRB-750 78244
800 CRB-800 78245
950 CRB-950 78246
1000 CRB-1000 78247
1150 CRB-1150 78248
1200 CRB-1200 78249
1350 CRB-1350 78250
1400 CRB-1400 78251
1550 CRB-1550 78252
Pole Location Specs
A = Pulley Diameter + Lagging and Belt
C = Critical Spec to move location if necessary
A X
C Y
Move Dim. C
on arc
Authorized Distributor:
EZP1
Rockline® Standard-Duty Precleaner
Ordering Information
EZP1 Precleaners - Belt Width Minus 50mm Blade
Belt
Width
Blade
Coverage Ordering
Number
Item
Code
mm mm
400 350 EZP1-400-50 78175
500 450 EZP1-500-50 78176
650 600 EZP1-650-50 78177
800 750 EZP1-800-50 78178
1000 950 EZP1-1000-50 78179
1200 1150 EZP1-1200-50 78180
1400 1350 EZP1-1400-50 78181
1600 1550 EZP1-1600-50 78182
Maximum Belt Speed
3.5 M/sec
Temperature Rating
-35°C to 82°C